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14th Baltic States Open Championship/Riga Amber Cup
Riga, 9. - 10.3.2024

Event 6 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
09.03.2024 - 16:30 Results
Points: DSV Masters 16

Rank Name YB Club Time Pts RT Team

18 - 24 years

1. ARE, Atis 00 Jekabpils SC 28.16 778 +0.61 10.00

30 - 34 years

1. VALENTAVICIUS, Deividas 93 Marijampoles Torpedos 28.94 767 +0.63 7.00

35 - 39 years

1. VALAITIS, Marius 85 Marijampoles Torpedos 30.93 598 +0.77 6.00

40 - 44 years

1. BUCNIUS, Mindaugas 82 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam 36.37 416 +0.94 4.00

50 - 54 years

1. ENGLER, Federico 70 Upsala S 31.89 772 +0.75 8.00
2. POPOVS, Vadims 74 PK Champions 35.86 543 +0.82 5.00

55 - 59 years

1. NAVICKAS, Rimantas 69 Klaipedos Nendre 39.38 414 +1.06 3.00
2. KANAPICKAS, Gintas 65 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam 40.77 373 +0.82 2.00

60 - 64 years

1. JUODESKA, Arlandas 61 Kauno Takas 34.50 782 +0.60 12.00

80 - 84 years

1. GRIGAS, Stasys 41 Marijampoles sporto klubas Torpedos II1:15.79 189 +1.05 1.00

Open

1. JUODESKA, Arlandas 61 Kauno Takas 34.50 782 +0.60 12.00
2. ARE, Atis 00 Jekabpils SC 28.16 778 +0.61 10.00
3. ENGLER, Federico 70 Upsala S 31.89 772 +0.75 8.00
4. VALENTAVICIUS, Deividas 93 Marijampoles Torpedos 28.94 767 +0.63 7.00
5. VALAITIS, Marius 85 Marijampoles Torpedos 30.93 598 +0.77 6.00
6. POPOVS, Vadims 74 PK Champions 35.86 543 +0.82 5.00
7. BUCNIUS, Mindaugas 82 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam 36.37 416 +0.94 4.00
8. NAVICKAS, Rimantas 69 Klaipedos Nendre 39.38 414 +1.06 3.00
9. KANAPICKAS, Gintas 65 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam 40.77 373 +0.82 2.00

10. GRIGAS, Stasys 41 Marijampoles sporto klubas Torpedos II1:15.79 189 +1.05 1.00


